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Cryomaster® chest rack for 7 cryoboxes
136x136x53 mm €93.60

plus VAT &
Shipping
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Cryomaster® stainless steel chest racks for boxes with base area 136 x 136 mm (W X D)

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Transport temperature
Color

Material

Wide

Height

Length

Depth

Number of compartments in height

Maximum width box
Maximum height box
Maximum length box
Type slide-in

suitable for cooling in
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4-6242
Cryomaster
4058072191672
Room temperature
silver

Stainless steel

141 mm

391 mm

140 mm

141 mm

135 mm
50 mm
135 mm

Chest racks for 50 boxes

Ultra Deep Freezer|Freezer|Refrigerator
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